This is done in order to allow the donor agency to plan their
budget and decide the extent to which the program can be funded. We expect the minimum of 10000
beneficiaries to be covered by each donor so that the program can be taken to the next level The total
outlay for 100+ session is 22,50,000 (Twenty two lakh fifty thousand only)

Long term plan of this program is to setup the virtual clinic
at each of the Tier 2 cities of the targeted states to have
the counselling in the vernacular languages which will
make the biggest impact. 

Buying the tracking and monitoring tools for the